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Parish Offices:

1107 E. Highland Drive
Jonesboro, AR 72401
Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 1735
Jonesboro, AR 72403

ARG FIFTEENTH SUNDAY
IN ORDINARY TIME

Website:
www.catholicjonesboro.com
Facebook:

Blessed Sacrament

(Blessed Sacrament Catholic Church)

Email:
office@catholicjonesboro.com
Phone:

870-932-2529

Regular Office Hours:

Monday-Friday
8:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
S PARISH STAFF
www.catholicjonesborocym.com ) S SSSSS .
Msgr. Scott Friend, Pastor pastor@catholicjonesbaro.com
Blessed Sacrament School: Fr. Martin Amaron, Associate Pastor ’ . - frmartlr?@cathollc10nesboro.com
PreK—6th Grade Dcn. Ramon Ramirez, Pastoral Associate of Hispanic Ministry ramirezramon92@yahoo.com
] n Dcn. Martin Huss mjhuss1226@gmail.com
1105 E. Highland Drive : £ f o
Lisa Golden, Facilities Manager facilities@catholicjonesbhoro.com
870-932-3684 Phone ; s - : e
Jennifer Long, Administrative Assistant office@catholicjonesboro.com
870-932-3613 Fax 3 e
www.catholicionesboroschool.com Molli Beaverstock, Bookkeeper bookkeeper@catholicjonesboro.com
: : Director of Children’s & Youth Ministry cym@ catholicjonesboro.com
. . Ann Vazquez, Associate Director Children’s & Youth Minist| cym@catholicjonesboro.com
St. Vincent de Paul Ministry: 4 e o ¥ @ :
) Carol Windle, Music Director cwindle1109 @yahoo.com
324 W. Huntington Avenue Mary Kay Jones, School Principal principal@catholicjonesboroschool.com
Tuesday 9:00 a.m.
870-938-1502 Robert Jones, R.C.I.A. rsjones7 @shcglobal.net
.. . Jeff Puryear, R.C.L.A. jpuryear@wpmfirm.com
MOtherhOOd, Ministry: Joanie Kremers, Wedding Coordinator edandjoanie @gmail.com
324 W. Huntington Avenue Sara Beth & Bryce Cook, Baptism Classes sarabethcook@gmail.com
Wednesday 9:30 a.m.—1:00 p.m.

. Scott Roberson, Pastoral Council President robersv@suddenlink.net
nght_s of Columbus Mary Tucker, Finance Council Chair mmerrill@ffbl.com
Council 1702
1103 E. Highland Drive FOR SACRAMENTAL ASSISTANCE WHEN
Jim King, Grand Knight THE PARISH OFFICE IS CLOSED PLEASE CALL:

469-766-9012 479-763-5070 or 501-687-7299



















